HDFC Bank
Bank IFSC

HDFC0001022

Bank Account

50100498537415
UAN

101879623000
PF Number

101879623000
PAN Number

AYOPY2285P

Actual Payable Days

30.0
Total Working Days

14.0
Loss Of Pay Days

0.0
Days Payable

14

Net Salary Payable ( A - B - C ) 17,210.00

Net Salary in words Seventeen Thousand Two Hundred and Ten Rupees only

**Note : All amounts displayed in this payslip are in INR

EARNINGS

Basic 7,294.16

HRA 4,558.87

Medical Allowance 1,823.54

Conveyance Allowance 2,735.29

Special Allowance 0.08

City Compensatory Allowance 1,823.54

Total Earnings (A) 18,235.48